Beijing Shizhentang Hospital (198 Fengbao Road, Beijing, China 100160, info@wumedicalcenter.com)

Issued To: Andrei Lung (Passport No. 067175085, Romania)

Treatment Plan & Fees

Description Qty Unit Price (USD) Total (USD)

Inpatient Treatment & Care Fee 1 course 29000 29000

Discharge Medication Fee 6 months 1500 1500

Total Amount Due 30500

Amount inWords: Thirty Thousand Five Hundred Only

Payment Instructions

Bank Name: CHINA EVERBRIGHT BANK

Beneficiary Name: BJ WU MED HEALTH LIMITED

Account Number: 35340180807311669

SWIFT Code: EVERCNBJBUS

Bank Address: No.186, Nan Si Huan Xi Lu, Fengtai District, Beijing, China

Beneficiary Address: